


ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Date of Letting 0 days Fri 2/21/14 Fri 2/21/14
106 Expansion Device, Hinged 

Sliding Plate Assembly
157 days Fri 3/14/14 Mon 10/20/14

107 Vtrans Non-Skid Plate 
Substitution Approval

11 days Fri 3/14/14 Fri 3/28/14

108 Expansion Device Shop 
Drawings

16 days Mon 3/31/14 Mon 4/21/14 107

109 Vtrans Review of Shop 
Drawings

16 days Tue 4/22/14 Tue 5/13/14 108

110 Fabrication of Expansion
Devices

46 days Wed 5/14/14 Wed 7/16/14 109

111 Installation of Expansion
Devices Float

1 day Fri 10/17/14 Fri 10/17/14 67

112 Installation of Expansion
Devices Abutment

1 day Mon 10/20/14 Mon 10/20/14 50,38

2 Date of Contract 0 days Wed 3/19/14 Wed 3/19/14
82 Traffic Control 298 days Wed 3/19/14 Fri 5/8/15
83 Vtrans Review of TTC 

Plan
16 days Wed 3/19/14 Wed 4/9/14

84 Install Traffic Control 
Devices

1 day Tue 4/15/14 Tue 4/15/14 78SS+1 day

85 Remove Traffic Control 
Devices

1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15 86,87,93

90 EPSC 16 days Wed 3/19/14 Wed 4/9/14
91 Vtrans Review of EPSC 

Plan
16 days Wed 3/19/14 Wed 4/9/14

96 Bearing Device Assembly, 
Floating Bridge

153 days Thu 3/20/14 Mon 10/20/14

97 Bearing Device 
Assembly Shop 
Drawings

11 days Thu 3/20/14 Thu 4/3/14

98 Vtrans Review of Shop 
Drawingws

16 days Fri 4/4/14 Fri 4/25/14 97

99 Fabrication of Bearing 
Devices

61 days Mon 4/28/14 Mon 7/21/14 98

100 Installation of Bearing 
Devices

65 days Tue 7/22/14 Mon 
10/20/14
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

101 Install Bearing 
Devices at Abutment

2 days Tue 7/22/14 Wed 7/23/14 99,33,45

102 Install Bearing 
Devices at Float

2 days Fri 10/17/14 Mon 10/20/14 104,99

3 Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 3/21/14
113 Fiber Reinforced Polymer 

Pontoons
144 days Mon 3/24/14 Thu 10/9/14

114 Design Computations & 
Drawings

20 days Mon 3/24/14 Fri 4/18/14

116 FRP Test Sample Results 20 days Mon 4/14/14 Fri 5/9/14

115 Vtrans Review of Design
Drawings

21 days Mon 4/21/14 Mon 5/19/14 114

120 QA/QC Plan 12 days Mon 4/21/14 Tue 5/6/14
117 Vtrans Review of 

Sample Results
11 days Mon 5/12/14 Mon 5/26/14 116

118 Fabrication Drawings 15 days Tue 5/20/14 Mon 6/9/14 115
119 Vtrans Review of 

Fabrication Drawings
21 days Tue 6/10/14 Tue 7/8/14 118

121 Mold Fabrication 15 days Tue 6/10/14 Mon 6/30/14 118
122 FRP Pontoon 

Fabrication
60 days Tue 7/1/14 Mon 9/22/14

123 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 1

6 days Tue 7/1/14 Tue 7/8/14 121

124 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 2

6 days Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/16/14 123

125 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 3

6 days Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/24/14 124

126 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 4

6 days Fri 7/25/14 Fri 8/1/14 125

127 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 5

6 days Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/11/14 126

128 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 6

6 days Tue 8/12/14 Tue 8/19/14 127

129 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 7

6 days Wed 8/20/14 Wed 8/27/14 128

130 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 8

6 days Thu 8/28/14 Thu 9/4/14 129

131 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 9

6 days Fri 9/5/14 Fri 9/12/14 130
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Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

132 Fabrication of 
Pontoon 10

6 days Mon 9/15/14 Mon 9/22/14 131

133 FRP Pontoon Delivery 38 days Wed 8/6/14 Fri 9/26/14
134 Deliver Raft 1 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14 126FS+2 days
135 Deliver Raft 2 1 day Fri 8/22/14 Fri 8/22/14 128FS+2 days
136 Deliver Raft 3 1 day Tue 9/9/14 Tue 9/9/14 130FS+2 days
137 Deliver Raft 4 1 day Thu 9/25/14 Thu 9/25/14 132FS+2 days
138 Deliver Raft 5 1 day Fri 9/26/14 Fri 9/26/14 137
139 FRP Assembly and 

Launching
46 days Thu 8/7/14 Thu 10/9/14

140 Assemble and Launch
Raft 1

7 days Thu 8/7/14 Fri 8/15/14 134

141 Assemble and Launch
Raft 2

6 days Mon 8/25/14 Mon 9/1/14 135

142 Assemble and Launch
Raft 3

5 days Wed 9/10/14 Tue 9/16/14 136

143 Assemble and Launch
Raft 4

5 days Fri 9/26/14 Thu 10/2/14 137

144 Assemble and Launch
Raft 5

5 days Fri 10/3/14 Thu 10/9/14 143

4 Pre-Construction Meeting 0 days Fri 4/4/14 Fri 4/4/14

13 Cofferdam 1 79 days Fri 4/11/14 Wed 7/30/14
14 Cofferdam Design 

Submittal
1 day Fri 4/11/14 Fri 4/11/14

15 Vtrans Review of 
Cofferdam Submittal

11 days Mon 4/14/14 Mon 4/28/14 14

16 Drive Sheets 5 days Mon 5/12/14 Fri 5/16/14 68
17 Extract Sheets 2 days Tue 7/29/14 Wed 7/30/14 22
18 Cofferdam 2 77 days Fri 4/11/14 Mon 7/28/14
19 Cofferdam Design 

Submittal
1 day Fri 4/11/14 Fri 4/11/14

20 Vtrans Review of 
Cofferdam Submittal

11 days Mon 4/14/14 Mon 4/28/14 19

21 Drive Sheets 7 days Mon 4/28/14 Tue 5/6/14 68SS+5 days
22 Extract Sheets 2 days Fri 7/25/14 Mon 7/28/14 101FS+1 day
78 Field Office, Engineers 290 days Mon 4/14/14 Fri 5/22/15
79 Mobilization/Demobilizatio284 days Tue 4/15/14 Fri 5/15/15
80 Mobilization  4 days Tue 4/15/14 Fri 4/18/14
81 Demobilization 5 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 5/15/15 85
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ID Task 
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145 Nail Laminated Timber 
Deck Panel

155 days Fri 4/18/14 Thu 11/20/14

146 Timber Deck Shop 
Drawing Submittal

1 day Fri 4/18/14 Fri 4/18/14

147 Vtrans Review of Shop 
Drawings

16 days Mon 4/21/14 Mon 5/12/14 146

148 Procurement of 
Material

61 days Tue 5/13/14 Tue 8/5/14 147

149 Fabrication of Deck 
Panels Off-Site

21 days Wed 8/6/14 Wed 9/3/14 148

150 Installation of Deck 
Panels

25 days Fri 10/17/14 Thu 11/20/14 67

68 Removal of Structure 15 days Mon 4/21/14 Fri 5/9/14 80
8 Cofferdam Excavation, 

Earth
11 days Wed 5/7/14 Wed 5/21/14

10 Cofferdam 2 Excavation 4 days Wed 5/7/14 Mon 5/12/14 21

9 Cofferdam 1 Excavation 3 days Mon 5/19/14 Wed 5/21/14 16

11 Cofferdam Excavation, 
Rock

3 days Tue 5/13/14 Thu 5/15/14

12 Cofferdam 2 Excavation 3 days Tue 5/13/14 Thu 5/15/14 10

63 Drilling and Grouting 
Dowels

2 days Fri 5/16/14 Mon 5/19/14 12

69 Concrete Class C 13 days Tue 5/20/14 Thu 6/5/14
70 Form Subfooting 3 days Tue 5/20/14 Thu 5/22/14 63
71 Place Subfooting 1 day Fri 5/23/14 Fri 5/23/14 70
72 Strip Subfooting 2 days Wed 6/4/14 Thu 6/5/14 71FS+7 days
53 Furnishing Equipment for 

Driving Piling
2 days Thu 5/22/14 Fri 5/23/14 9

24 Concrete, High 
Performance Class B

107 days Mon 5/26/14 Tue 10/21/14

41 Abutment 2 Footing 13 days Mon 5/26/14 Wed 6/11/14
42 Form Footing 3 days Mon 5/26/14 Wed 5/28/14 71
43 Place Footing 1 day Fri 5/30/14 Fri 5/30/14 61
44 Strip Footing 1 day Wed 6/11/14 Wed 6/11/14 43FS+7 days
25 Abutment 1 Footing 13 days Fri 5/30/14 Tue 6/17/14
26 Form Footing 3 days Fri 5/30/14 Tue 6/3/14 55
27 Place Footing 1 day Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14 58
28 Strip Footing 1 day Tue 6/17/14 Tue 6/17/14 27FS+7 days
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ID Task 
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45 Abutment 2 Backwall 11 days Mon 6/2/14 Mon 6/16/14
46 Form Backwall 2 days Mon 6/2/14 Tue 6/3/14 43
47 Place Backwall 1 day Wed 6/4/14 Wed 6/4/14 46
48 Strip Backwall 1 day Mon 6/16/14 Mon 6/16/14 47FS+7 days
29 Abutment 1 Stemwall 14 days Fri 6/6/14 Wed 6/25/14
30 Form Stemwall 4 days Fri 6/6/14 Wed 6/11/14 27
31 Place Stemwall 1 day Thu 6/12/14 Thu 6/12/14 30
32 Strip Stemwall 2 days Tue 6/24/14 Wed 6/25/14 31FS+7 days
33 Abutment 1 Backwall 11 days Thu 6/26/14 Thu 7/10/14
34 Form Backwall 2 days Thu 6/26/14 Fri 6/27/14 32
35 Place Backwall 1 day Mon 6/30/14 Mon 6/30/14 34
36 Strip Backwall 1 day Thu 7/10/14 Thu 7/10/14 35FS+7 days
37 Abutment 1 Cap 3 days Fri 10/17/14 Tue 10/21/14
38 Form Cap 1 day Fri 10/17/14 Fri 10/17/14 67
39 Place Cap 1 day Mon 10/20/14 Mon 10/20/14 38
40 Strip Cap 1 day Tue 10/21/14 Tue 10/21/14 39
49 Abutment 2 Cap 3 days Fri 10/17/14 Tue 10/21/14
50 Form Cap 1 day Fri 10/17/14 Fri 10/17/14 67
51 Place Cap 1 day Mon 10/20/14 Mon 10/20/14 50
52 Strip Cap 1 day Tue 10/21/14 Tue 10/21/14 51
54 Steel Piling, HP 12 X 74 4 days Mon 5/26/14 Thu 5/29/14
55 Drive Pile 4 days Mon 5/26/14 Thu 5/29/14 53
56 Dynamic Pile Loading Test 2 days Mon 5/26/14 Tue 5/27/14 55SS

57 Reinforcing Steel, Level I 21 days Thu 5/29/14 Thu 6/26/14

61 Abutment 2 Footing 1 day Thu 5/29/14 Thu 5/29/14 42
62 Abutment 2 Backwall 2 days Mon 6/2/14 Tue 6/3/14 46SS
58 Abutment 1 Footing 1 day Wed 6/4/14 Wed 6/4/14 26
59 Abutment 1 Stemwall 2 days Fri 6/6/14 Mon 6/9/14 30SS
60 Abutment 1 Backwall 1 day Thu 6/26/14 Thu 6/26/14 34SS
7 Granular Backfill for 

Structures
5 days Fri 7/11/14 Thu 7/17/14 36

64 Water Repellent, Silane 1 day Thu 7/24/14 Thu 7/24/14 101
6 Unclassified Channel 

Excavation
4 days Thu 7/31/14 Tue 8/5/14 17

73 Stone Fill, Type I 5 days Wed 8/6/14 Tue 8/12/14 6
89 Geotextile Under Stone Fill 1 day Wed 8/6/14 Wed 8/6/14 6

67 Structural Glued 
Laminated Timber

5 days Fri 10/10/14 Thu 10/16/14 144
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104 Stainless Steel Shelf 5 days Fri 10/10/14 Thu 10/16/14 144
65 Structural Lumber and 

Timber, Untreated
8 days Fri 11/21/14 Tue 12/2/14 150

66 Structural Lumber and 
Timber, Treated

15 days Fri 11/21/14 Thu 12/11/14 150

5 Common Excavation 3 days Wed 4/15/15 Fri 4/17/15
23 Subbase of Dense Graded 

Crushed Stone
2 days Mon 4/20/15 Tue 4/21/15 5

74 Vertical Granite Curb 2 days Mon 4/20/15 Tue 4/21/15 5
88 Geotextile for Roadbed 

Seperator
1 day Mon 4/20/15 Mon 4/20/15 5

75 Portland Cement Concrete 
Sidewalk, 5 Inch

2 days Wed 4/22/15 Thu 4/23/15 74

76 Detectable Warning 
Surface

1 day Thu 4/23/15 Thu 4/23/15 75FF

92 Topsoil 2 days Fri 4/24/15 Mon 4/27/15 75
95 Aggregate Surface Course, 

Sidewalk/Trail
2 days Fri 4/24/15 Mon 4/27/15 75

151 Bituminous Concrete 
Pavement

2 days Mon 5/4/15 Tue 5/5/15

77 Steel Backed Timber 
Guardrail

1 day Wed 5/6/15 Wed 5/6/15 151

103 Granite Bollard 1 day Wed 5/6/15 Wed 5/6/15 151
105 Winter Traffic Barrier 1 day Wed 5/6/15 Wed 5/6/15 151
86 4 Inch Yellow Line 1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 77
87 Letter or Symbol 1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 77
93 Traffic Signs, Type A 1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 77
94 Square Tube Sign Post and 

Anchor
1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 77
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